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CITY OF “\"imlmiain;

FORT LAUDERDALE

Offices of Vice Mayor Ben Sorensen and Commissioner Steven Glassman
100 North Andrews Avenue

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301

954-828-5004

Public Meeting Notice

Las Olas Mobility Working Group — Meeting #5
City Hall
100 N Andrews Avenue, Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301
8™ Floor Conference Room
Thursday, February 28, 2019
2:30 PM - 4:00 PM

AGENDA

Introductions

Presentation: Steve Hudson and Charlie Ladd (SE 6™ Ave. to SE 15" Ave.)
RFQ Response Update

Organization/Group Presentation Schedule

Meeting #6: Thursday, April 11, 2019 2:30 PM - 4:00 PM

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Adjourn

Mission Statement:

Connecting residents, businesses and visitors of Fort Lauderdale through the
enhancement of this iconic boulevard representing our history and future.

Project Website: http://www.fortlauderdale.gov/lasolasproject

Two or more Commissioners and/or Advisory Board Members may be present at this meeting.


https://www.fortlauderdale.gov/departments/transportation-and-mobility/transportation-division/working-groups/las-olas-boulevard-mobility-project
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Lineal feet of trees: 830°

Lineal feet of street: 1.750°
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EXISTING STREETSCAPE

PROPOSED STREETSCAPE

OPTION A
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STREETSCAPE OPTION A
LAS OLAS BOWLEVARD
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PROPOSED STREETSCAPE
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